11/2022 - AE/V18
Technetix, Inc. technetix.com   +1 720 931 6480   info-usa@technetix.com
Outdoor multitaps
XGT gigabit modular outdoor multitaps
■	 Modular platform DOCSIS 4.11 compatible
		  ■	 3 GHz housing
		  ■	� 1.8 GHz coupler modules (CM)
		  ■	� 1.8 GHz faceplates: 2-way, 4-way and 8-way

Outdoor multitaps
XGT gigabit modular outdoor multitaps
Tap components order information
Order complete unit for large scale deployments
Item number Item code Description
2-way taps
19013904 XGTZ-2-4T TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 2-WAY 4 dB 1.8 GHz TERM
19013905 XGTZ-2-8 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 2-WAY 8 dB 1.8 GHz
19013906 XGTZ-2-11 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 2-WAY 11 dB 1.8 GHz
19013907 XGTZ-2-14 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 2-WAY 14 dB 1.8 GHz
19013908 XGTZ-2-17 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 2-WAY 17 dB 1.8 GHz
19013909 XGTZ-2-20 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 2-WAY 20 dB 1.8 GHz
19013910 XGTZ-2-23 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 2-WAY 23 dB 1.8 GHz
19013911 XGTZ-2-26 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 2-WAY 26 dB 1.8 GHz
19013912 XGTZ-2-29 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 2-WAY 29 dB 1.8 GHz
4-way taps
19013913 XGTZ-4-8T TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 4-WAY 8 dB 1.8 GHz TERM
19013914 XGTZ-4-11 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 4-WAY 11 dB 1.8 GHz
19013915 XGTZ-4-14 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 4-WAY 14 dB 1.8 GHz
19013916 XGTZ-4-17 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 4-WAY 17 dB 1.8 GHz
19013917 XGTZ-4-20 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 4-WAY 20 dB 1.8 GHz
19013918 XGTZ-4-23 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 4-WAY 23 dB 1.8 GHz
19013919 XGTZ-4-26 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 4-WAY 26 dB 1.8 GHz
19013920 XGTZ-4-29 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 4-WAY 29 dB 1.8 GHz
8-way taps
19013921 XGTZ-8-11T TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 8-WAY 11 dB 1.8 GHz TERM
19013922 XGTZ-8-14 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 8-WAY 14 dB 1.8 GHz
19013923 XGTZ-8-17 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 8-WAY 17 dB 1.8 GHz
19013924 XGTZ-8-20 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 8-WAY 20 dB 1.8 GHz
19013925 XGTZ-8-23 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 8-WAY 23 dB 1.8 GHz
19013926 XGTZ-8-26 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 8-WAY 26 dB 1.8 GHz
19013927 XGTZ-8-29 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT TAP 8-WAY 29 dB 1.8 GHz
XGT tools
19013994 XGT-MBBT XGT MAKE BEFORE BREAK AC/RF BYPASS TOOL
19014361 XGT-CM-RT XGT COUPLER MODULE REMOVAL TOOL
11/2022 - AE/V18
Technetix, Inc. technetix.com   +1 720 931 6480   info-usa@technetix.com
Outdoor multitaps
XGT gigabit modular outdoor multitaps
Signal conditioning order information
Signal conditioning plug-ins detailed below:
Item number Item code Description
1.2 GHz cable equalizers
19013880 XGT1200-CE02 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 02 dB 1.2 GHz
19013881 XGT1200-CE03 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 03 dB 1.2 GHz
19013882 XGT1200-CE04 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 04 dB 1.2 GHz
19013883 XGT1200-CE06 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 06 dB 1.2 GHz
19013884 XGT1200-CE08 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 08 dB 1.2 GHz
19013885 XGT1200-CE09 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 09 dB 1.2 GHz
19013886 XGT1200-CE10 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 10 dB 1.2 GHz
19013887 XGT1200-CE12 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 12 dB 1.2 GHz
19013888 XGT1200-CE14 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 14 dB 1.2 GHz
19013889 XGT1200-CE16 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 16 dB 1.2 GHz
19013890 XGT1200-CE18 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 18 dB 1.2 GHz
19013891 XGT1200-CE20 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 20 dB 1.2 GHz
19013892 XGT1200-CE22 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 22 dB 1.2 GHz
1.8 GHz cable equalizers
19013856 XGT1800-CE02 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 02 dB 1.8 GHz
19013857 XGT1800-CE03 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 03 dB 1.8 GHz
19013858 XGT1800-CE04 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 04 dB 1.8 GHz
19013859 XGT1800-CE06 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 06 dB 1.8 GHz
19013860 XGT1800-CE08 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 08 dB 1.8 GHz
19013861 XGT1800-CE09 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 09 dB 1.8 GHz
19013862 XGT1800-CE10 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 10 dB 1.8 GHz
19013863 XGT1800-CE12 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 12 dB 1.8 GHz
19013864 XGT1800-CE14 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 14 dB 1.8 GHz
19013865 XGT1800-CE16 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 16 dB 1.8 GHz
19013866 XGT1800-CE18 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 18 dB 1.8 GHz
19013867 XGT1800-CE20 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 20 dB 1.8 GHz
19013868 XGT1800-CE22 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 22 dB 1.8 GHz
11/2022 - AE/V18
Technetix, Inc. technetix.com   +1 720 931 6480   info-usa@technetix.com
Outdoor multitaps
XGT gigabit modular outdoor multitaps
Signal conditioning order information
Signal conditioning plug-ins detailed below:
Item number Item code Description
1.2 GHz cable simulators
19013893 XGT1200-CS02 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 02 dB 1.2 GHz
19013894 XGT1200-CS03 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 03 dB 1.2 GHz
19013895 XGT1200-CS04 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 04 dB 1.2 GHz
19013896 XGT1200-CS06 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 06 dB 1.2 GHz
19013897 XGT1200-CS08 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 08 dB 1.2 GHz
19013898 XGT1200-CS09 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 09 dB 1.2 GHz
19013899 XGT1200-CS10 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 10 dB 1.2 GHz
19013900 XGT1200-CS12 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 12 dB 1.2 GHz
19013901 XGT1200-CS15 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 15 dB 1.2 GHz
19013902 XGT1200-CS18 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 18 dB 1.2 GHz
19013903 XGT1200-CS21 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 21 dB 1.2 GHz
19013891 XGT1200-CE20 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 20 dB 1.2 GHz
19013892 XGT1200-CE22 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 22 dB 1.2 GHz
1.8 GHz cable simulators
19013869 XGT1800-CS02 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 02 dB 1.8 GHz
19013870 XGT1800-CS03 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 03 dB 1.8 GHz
19013871 XGT1800-CS04 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 04 dB 1.8 GHz
19013872 XGT1800-CS06 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 06 dB 1.8 GHz
19013873 XGT1800-CS08 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 08 dB 1.8 GHz
19013874 XGT1800-CS09 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 09 dB 1.8 GHz
19013875 XGT1800-CS10 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 10 dB 1.8 GHz
19013876 XGT1800-CS12 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 12 dB 1.8 GHz
19013877 XGT1800-CS15 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 15 dB 1.8 GHz
19013878 XGT1800-CS18 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 18 dB 1.8 GHz
19013879 XGT1800-CS21 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 21 dB 1.8 GHz